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1
 

2
 

3
 

4
 

5
 

6
 

7
Full Cast 3­5
 

8
Nuns
(Preludium,
processional)

All Named
Parts

3­5
 

9
 

10
 

11
 

12
All Named
Parts

3­5
 

13

Maria,
Children
(Do­Re­Mi,
Sound of
Music)

3­5
 

14
Liesl, Rolf,
Children
(Sixteen, So
Long,
Farewell)

All named
parts

3­5
 

15
Captain,
Maria, Children
(Edelweiss,
Do­Re­Mi)

All named
parts

3­5
 

16
 

17
 

18
 

19
No School
 

20
Nuns, (Chorus
Wedding)

3­5
 

21
Mather
Abbess,
Berthe,
Margaretta,
Sophia (Climb,
Maria)

All named
parts

3­5
 

22
All named
parts

3­5
 

23
 

24
 

25
 

26
All named
parts

3­5
 

27
Maria, Mother
Abbess,
Children (My
Favorite
Things &
reprise)

3­5
 

28
Max, Elsa,
Captain (How
Can Love
Survive, No
Way To Stop
It)

All named
parts

3­5
 

29
All named
parts

3­5
 

30
 

31
 


